

The 1925 Society

Making a lasting difference in Greater Hartford



A timeless gift.

The pioneers who established the Hartford Foundation for Public Giving in 1925 were deeply committed to Greater Hartford as a vibrant place to live, work and raise their families. For 90 years, the Hartford Foundation has worked to preserve their legacies and the hopes and dreams of our many donors who have given generously over the years.

Ways to give.

Working with you and your professional advisor, the Hartford Foundation can help craft a legacy gift that suits your individual financial situation and fulfills your deepest intentions for charitable giving.

Legacy options include bequests, charitable remainder trusts, gift annuities, gifts of retirement assets, and gifts of life insurance.

What will your legacy be?

Your legacy can support specific causes and organizations, or provide for the community at large. It can include what you wish to accomplish for yourself, your family, and your charitable interests within the context of your overall estate plan.

We all want to be remembered for something special – how we made a difference in the lives of others or how we made the future a little brighter for those who come after us. The gift planning professionals at the Hartford Foundation will be happy to review your legacy options and work with you to create a plan that meets your personal and financial needs.



The 1925 Society recognizes members of our community who have made plans to leave a legacy that benefits our community for years to come.

When you make a provision for a gift to the Hartford Foundation as part of your will, trust or estate plan, you join a special group of individuals who, like yourself, care about providing for the future and strengthening our community.

1925 Society members are recognized in our Annual Report and website (unless anonymity is preferred), and invited to special events.

Updated July 2019

For more information, visit www.hfpg.org or call 860-548-1888.